233 234
Rectangular
Ejector Pins
High Speed Steel
SKH51 equivalent
PRECISION GAS RELEASE RECTANGULAR EJECTOR PINS
－ FREE DESIGNATION TYPE－
R SKH51 equivalent

V �Available when H≧4
U �Combination with other thanNHC・NHN not available.
How to order X P.195
θ
90°
0°
180°
270°
0°
NCW
Dowel hole＋Spring pin driving
V �Available when H≧4
U �Combination with other than NHC・NHN not available.
How to order X P.195
5 2 3
5 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.196
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
How to order X P.196
Alteration details X P.195
V Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision (D) (Details X P.1301)
V Step R (Details X P.1302)
※When W＜1.5, the groove depth is 0.05.
V Details of the tip: see below of the right page
Part Number   Head Thickness T P・W
GV－ERVF 4mm(T4)     0
－0.005GV－ERVJ 4・6・8mm(JIS)
22 WP ＋K＝
P≧W
（D≦2     R≦0.3）
H
T
R≦0.5
4－C0.1
2 2
N
D